City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype License Status

LIC-1002463

LIC-1002541

LIC-1002542

LIC-1002387

LIC-1002194

LIC-1002556

High Class Beauty Spa LLC 821 NE 36TH TER

Affordable Dentures &
Implants

Affordable Dentures &
Implants : Abusad S
Mahmud

Bob Evans Restaurants, LLC
Electrified Garage Florida

LLC
Solar Tek Tint

UNIT 3

3950 SW College Rd
Unit 102

3950 SW College Rd
Unit 102

3535 SW College Rd

1829 NW 10th St
Ocala FL 34475

1124 SW 6th Ave.,
Unit 103

1/19/2021

1/21/2021

1/21/2021

1/22/2021

1/22/2021

1/22/2021

General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Professionals DENTIST Active

Alcohol ON & OFF CONSUMP Active
General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active




