## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002463	High Class Beauty Spa LLC	821 NE 36TH TER UNIT 3	1/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002541	Affordable Dentures & Implants	3950 SW College Rd Unit 102	1/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002542	Affordable Dentures & Implants : Abusad S Mahmud	3950 SW College Rd Unit 102	1/21/2021	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1002387	Bob Evans Restaurants, LLC	3535 SW College Rd	1/22/2021	Alcohol	ON & OFF CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1002194	Electrified Garage Florida LLC	1829 NW 10th St Ocala FL 34475	1/22/2021	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1002556	Solar Tek Tint	1124 SW 6th Ave., Unit 103	1/22/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active